
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

User Id 

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Science (Botany) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this 
admission list are required to visit the depart1ment/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 22.07.2024 05:00 PM 
after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to 
cancellation of his/her admission. AIl admissions are provisional. 

202403380 

202407986 

202408152 

202407219 

202406357 

202407483 

Name 

Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa 

NISHA 

Departmnent of Botany, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa 

DEEP DIVIYAT 

KAMNA 

PRABHA RANI 

BHAWANA 

Sirsa-125055, Haryana 

PUSHPA RANI 

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) 
(NAAC Accredited University) 

Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling) 

Father Name 

HARJINDER 

SINGH 

Master of Science (Botany) 

VINOD KUMAR 

HARDEV SINGH 

KANI RAM 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

RAMPARKASH 

19 07 |24 

Actual 

Category 

BC-A 

BC-A 

SC 

SC 

General 

BC-A 

Admitted 

Category 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

HOGC 

HOGC 

Qualifying 
Examination 
Score 

77.56 

76.18 

75.72 

73.80 

73.19 

72.82 

Weightage 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total 
Score 

87.56 

86.18 

85.72 

83.80 

83.19 

82.82 



# 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

User Id 

202406084 

202403836 

202407703 

202407375 

202405019 

202406690 

202403051 

202405977 

202406830 

202404018 

202403933 

Name 

NISHA 

ASHU 

KHUSHBOO 

SHARMA 

RASHMI RANI 

RITU 

ARCHNA 

MEENU 
KUMARI 

GURJEET 
KAUR 

DIKSHA 

SANDESH 

PRIYANKA 

Father Name 

INDER PAL 

ANIL KUMAR 

SANJAY SHARMA 

DEVI LAL 

BIJENDER SINGH 

SUBHASH 
CHANDER 

ABHE SINGH 

JAGROOP SINGH 

NARESH LAL 

VIJENDER SINGH 

RAMESHWAR 

Actual 

Category 

General 

SC 

General 

BC-A 

BC-A 

SC 

General 

General 

General 

T4107|24 

General 

SC 

Admitted 

Category 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

SC 

Qualifying 
Examination 
Score 

74.28 

69.03 

68.96 

73.80 

68.73 

68.06 

65.98 

70.35 

63.30 

63.06 

61.75 

Mada 

Weightage 

10 

10 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total 
Score 

79.28 

79.03 

78.96 

78.80 

78.73 

78.06 

75.98 

Gandeyd. 
19 hl2y 

75.35 

73.30 

73.06 

71.75 



18 

19 

20 

21 

User Id 

202404428 

202404451 

202404776 

202405099 

Name 

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 

SOURABH 

SAHIL 

PARDEEP 

Father Name 

CHHABIL DASS 

JASWANT RAI 

BHEEM SEN 

RAJBIR SINGH 

Actual 

Category 

SC 

SC 

BC-A 

BC-A 

Admitted 

Category 

SC 

SC 

BC-A 

BC-A 

Qualifying 
Examination 
Score 

62.57 

55.57 

62.75 

62.72 

Ia]|24 hant 

Weightage 

10 

5 

Total 
Score 

62.57 

60.57 

72.75 

67.72 
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