Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Botany, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling)

Master of Science (Botany)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Science (Botany) for the session 2024-25, the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 22.07.2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202403380	NISHA	VINOD KUMAR	BC-A	AI	77.56	10	87.56
2	202407986	DEEP DIVIYAT	HARJINDER SINGH	BC-A	AI	76.18	10	86.18
3	202408152	KAMNA	HARDEV SINGH	SC	AI	75.72	10	85.72
4	202407219	PRABHA RANI	SANJEEV KUMAR	SC	AI	73.80	10	83.80
5	202406357	BHAWANA	RAMPARKASH	General	HOGC	73.19	10	83.19
6	202407483	PUSHPA RANI	KANI RAM	BC-A	HOGC	72.82	10	82.82

19/07/24 July Jan Valy 24

19/1/24 Manta

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
7	202406084	NISHA	INDER PAL	General	HOGC	74.28	5	79.28
8	202403836	ASHU	ANIL KUMAR	SC	HOGC	69.03	10	79.03
9	202407703	KHUSHBOO SHARMA	SANJAY SHARMA	General	HOGC	68.96	10	78.96
10	202407375	RASHMI RANI	DEVI LAL	BC-A	HOGC	73.80	5	78.80
11	202405019	RITU	BIJENDER SINGH	BC-A	HOGC	68.73	10	78.73
12	202406690	ARCHNA	SUBHASH CHANDER	SC	HOGC	68.06	10	78.06
13	202403051	MEENU KUMARI	ABHE SINGH	General	HOGC	65.98	10	75.98
14	202405977	GURJEET KAUR	JAGROOP SINGH	General	HOGC	70.35	5	75.35
15	202406830	DIKSHA	NARESH LAL	General	HOGC	63.30	10	73.30
16	202404018	SANDESH	VIJENDER SINGH	General	HOGC	63.06	10	73.06
17	202403933	PRIYANKA	RAMESHWAR	SC	SC	61.75	10	71.75
			San Si	1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(9/2)	24 Marila	- Candula	124

,1	#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	- Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
	18	202404428	SANDEEP KUMAR	CHHABIL DASS	SC	SC	62.57	0	62.57
	19	202404451	SOURABH	JASWANT RAI	SC	SC	55.57	5	60.57
	20	202404776	SAHIL	BHEEM SEN	BC-A	BC-A	62.75	10	72.75
	21	202405099	PARDEEP	RAJBIR SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	62.72	5	67.72
10 10 1 24 Min 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10							Garding 724		